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28/02/2016 ore 22.30

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

6 Km

1 973 Mella Fabio 00.31.34G.S.A. sovereAMM

2 615 Gelmi Alessandro 00.32.48Polisportiva EdoleseSEM

3 1086 Marroccoli Marcello 00.33.36G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

4 964 Bertoni Massimo 00.34.12G.S.A. sovereAMM

5 1134 Pedersoli Gianfranco 00.34.28U.S.O. AngoloSEM

6 972 Bianchi Alessandro 00.34.36G.S.A. sovereSEM

7 862 Rossi Claudio 00.34.51Oratorio Don Bosco GorzonAMM

8 1201 Possessi Pierino 00.35.10A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoAMM

9 1112 Beltrami Maurizio 00.35.33U.S.O. AngoloAMM

10 1102 Toini Mario 00.35.40U.S.O. AngoloAMM

11 1064 Franceschinelli Claudio 00.35.47G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

12 968 Gabrieli Giampiero 00.35.55G.S.A. sovereAMM

13 549 Baccanelli Roberto 00.35.56Podistica Valle AdamèSEM

14 676 Spatti Diego 00.35.57G.S.O. GratacasoloAMM

15 697 Fedriga William 00.36.27G.S.O. GratacasoloAMM

16 521 Mossini Valerio 00.36.30Podistica Valle AdamèAMM

17 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania 00.36.39Aido ArtogneSEF

18 1138 Trombini Enrico 00.36.51U.S.O. AngoloAMM

19 945 Guerini Davide 00.37.30G.S.A. sovereAMM

20 951 Gervasoni Gabriele 00.37.43G.S.A. sovereAMM

21 962 Pedretti Fabio 00.37.46G.S.A. sovereSEM

22 1069 Duci Giorgio 00.37.52G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

23 541 Cicci Lino 00.38.00Podistica Valle AdamèVEM

24 681 Camossi William 00.38.12G.S.O. GratacasoloAMM

25 720 Croci Paolo 00.38.16Polisportiva OssimoAMM

26 1078 Magnetto Marco 00.38.16G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

27 726 Tomasi Venanzio 00.38.33Polisportiva OssimoVEM

28 1099 Bonizzi Edoardo 00.38.50Oratorio Don Bosco GorzonVEM

29 614 Tomasi Paolo 00.39.03Polisportiva EdoleseVEM

30 685 Rossati Maurizio 00.39.06G.S.O. GratacasoloAMM

31 444 Finazzi Luca 00.39.37Pol. Oratorio PiancamunoSEM

32 349 Bettiol Nicklis Alessandro 00.39.40Aido ArtogneSEM

33 1239 Marchesi Silvia 00.39.52A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoSEF
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34 351 Moreschi Maria 00.40.11Aido ArtogneAMFB

35 966 Scanzi Gian Battista 00.40.13G.S.A. sovereVEM

36 714 Mora Leandro 00.40.16Polisportiva OssimoAMM

37 1098 Turotti Nadia 00.40.20Oratorio Don Bosco GorzonAMFB

38 864 Seminati Celso 00.40.26Oratorio Don Bosco GorzonAMM

39 961 Teani Marco 00.40.28G.S.A. sovereAMM

40 1089 Bianchini Tiziana 00.41.09G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMF

41 970 Zoppetti Simone 00.41.13G.S.A. sovereAMM

42 563 Paini Silvano 00.41.18Podistica Valle AdamèSEM

43 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello 00.41.19U.S.O. AngoloAMM

44 688 Ghirardelli Mauro 00.41.33U.S.O. AngoloAMM

45 510 Bonomelli Barnaba 00.41.37Podistica Valle AdamèAMM

46 1022 Cominelli Carlo 00.41.42Oratorio Don Bosco GorzonAMM

47 334 Picinelli Manuel 00.41.46Aido ArtogneSEM

48 594 Martinazzi Mario 00.41.54Atletica CiMaAMM

49 460 Secchi Davide 00.42.02Pol. Oratorio PiancamunoSEM

50 610 Clementi Gianpietro 00.42.05Polisportiva EdoleseVEM

51 1140 Nyamuhokya Joyce Peter 00.42.07U.S.O. AngoloAMFB

52 988 Chiudinelli Marco 00.42.09U.S.O. AngoloAMM

53 1056 Macario Ruggero 00.42.10G.S.O. Darfo CornaVEM

54 559 Pietroboni Vittorio 00.42.15Podistica Valle AdamèVEM

55 1232 Filippi Mattia 00.42.25A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoSEM

56 595 Zanaglio Davide 00.42.31Atletica CiMaAMM

57 969 Bentivoglio Mauro 00.42.32G.S.A. sovereAMM

58 561 Macri Gianbattista 00.42.33Podistica Valle AdamèAMM

59 983 Albertinelli Fabio 00.42.41U.S.O. AngoloAMM

60 733 Franzoni Fausto 00.42.52Polisportiva OssimoAMM

61 956 Forchini Sergio 00.42.56G.S.A. sovereVEM

62 801 Guerini Giulietta 00.43.04Atletica Eden 77SEF

63 1108 Morosini Carlo 00.43.05U.S.O. AngoloAMM

64 1071 Fiorini Paolo 00.43.13G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

65 499 Murtas Cristian 00.43.25Pol. Oratorio PiancamunoAMM

66 732 Rivadossi Severino 00.43.38Polisportiva OssimoAMM
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67 1260 Vezzoli Mauro 00.43.45A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoSEM

68 301 Romele Adamo 00.43.55Aido ArtogneVEM

69 1256 Tosini Andrea 00.44.05A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoSEM

70 1062 Ricci Lauro 00.44.19G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

71 1105 Ghitti Fabio 00.44.26U.S.O. AngoloAMM

72 592 Barbieri veronica 00.44.31Atletica CiMaAMFB

73 1070 Fanetti Francesca 00.44.50G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMF

74 930 Bendotti Gianangelo 00.45.16U.S.O. AngoloVEM

75 761 Pietroboni Renzo 00.45.40G.S. Ceto Nadro CimbergoVEM

76 310 Derrigo Vera 00.45.43Aido ArtogneAMFB

77 1054 Faini Mirko 00.45.51G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

78 695 Grappoli Roberta 00.46.07U.S.O. AngoloAMFB

79 925 Bianchetti Pierino 00.46.46G.S.O. Darfo CornaVEM

80 698 Camossi Mario 00.47.04G.S.O. GratacasoloAMM

81 723 Disetti Domenica 00.47.11Atletica CiMaAMFB

82 529 Monella Giovanna 00.47.15Podistica Valle AdamèSEF

83 984 Morbi Giampaolo 00.47.22U.S.O. AngoloAMM

84 604 Muscio Pierino 00.47.25Polisportiva EdoleseAMM

85 1286 Gregori Cristian 00.47.28A.S.D. Atletica Alto SebinoAMM

86 721 Franzoni Domenica 00.47.45Polisportiva OssimoAMFB

87 707 Camossi Antonio 00.47.46Polisportiva OssimoVEM

88 1085 Varischetti Nicoletta 00.48.14G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMFB

89 986 Pedersoli Emanuela 00.48.40U.S.O. AngoloAMF

90 967 Mazzucchelli Paola 00.49.04G.S.A. sovereAMFB

91 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe 00.49.12G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

92 989 Minini Mara 00.49.20U.S.O. AngoloAMF

93 1074 Santo Sorbello Maria 00.49.58G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMM

94 371 Tarantino Vittorio 00.50.16Aido ArtogneVEM

95 315 Benzoni Giuseppe 00.50.40Aido ArtogneSEM

96 1080 Caldara Maria 00.51.12G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMFB

97 926 Rigamonti Lina 00.52.16G.S.O. Darfo CornaAMFB

98 735 Lamberti Laura 00.54.55Polisportiva OssimoAMF

99 737 Rivadossi Michela 00.59.24Polisportiva OssimoAMF
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## 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo 00.59.24Polisportiva OssimoVEM

## 307 Ravelli Fulvio 01.01.23Aido ArtogneSEM

## 588 Moscardi Francesco 01.03.57Atletica CiMaSEM

## 587 Bernardi Ermes 01.07.50Atletica CiMaSEM
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1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1261 Zani Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 405 Guarinoni Mattia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 804

5 1209 Bonetti Riccardo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1264 Franini Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 863 Erculiani Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 707

8 865 Albertinelli Andrea Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 688

9 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 424 Ravelli Samuele Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6410

11 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6211

12 706 Croci Simone Polisportiva Ossimo 6012

13 731 Franzoni Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 5813

14 1008 Ferrari Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 872 Lorenzo Manenti Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5415

16 1025 Taboni Daniele Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5216

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1263 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 418 Poiatti Sofia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 804

5 474 Baiocchi Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 1007 Pedretti Nicole U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1217 Chiarolini Greta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1136 Trombini Sara U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 1023 Cominelli Chiara Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 6410

11 1254 Taccolini Martina A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 1258 Vezzoli Alessia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012
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1 564 Nolaschi Alessandra Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 1237 Macario Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 415 Poiatti Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 372 Cesari Silvia Aido Artogne 804

5 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 765

6 649 Martensini Giulia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 1224 Delvecchio Noemi A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 1116 Sacristani Desiree U.S.O. Angolo 669

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 974 Lotta Alessandro G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 939 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 902

3 1202 Amorini Jacopo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 802 Guerini Mosè Atletica Eden 77 765

6 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 417 Poiatti Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 1068 Tottoli Anna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 312 Spandre Anna Aido Artogne 902
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1 615 Gelmi Alessandro 00.32.48Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 1134 Pedersoli Gianfranco 00.34.28U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 972 Bianchi Alessandro 00.34.36G.S.A. sovere 853

4 549 Baccanelli Roberto 00.35.56Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 962 Pedretti Fabio 00.37.46G.S.A. sovere 765

6 444 Finazzi Luca 00.39.37Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 349 Bettiol Nicklis Alessandro 00.39.40Aido Artogne 707

8 563 Paini Silvano 00.41.18Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 334 Picinelli Manuel 00.41.46Aido Artogne 669

10 460 Secchi Davide 00.42.02Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6410

11 1232 Filippi Mattia 00.42.25A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 1260 Vezzoli Mauro 00.43.45A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

13 1256 Tosini Andrea 00.44.05A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5813

14 315 Benzoni Giuseppe 00.50.40Aido Artogne 5614

15 307 Ravelli Fulvio 01.01.23Aido Artogne 5415

16 588 Moscardi Francesco 01.03.57Atletica CiMa 5216

17 587 Bernardi Ermes 01.07.50Atletica CiMa 5017

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania 00.36.39Aido Artogne 1001

2 1239 Marchesi Silvia 00.39.52A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 801 Guerini Giulietta 00.43.04Atletica Eden 77 853

4 529 Monella Giovanna 00.47.15Podistica Valle Adamè 804
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1 973 Mella Fabio 00.31.34G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 964 Bertoni Massimo 00.34.12G.S.A. sovere 902

3 862 Rossi Claudio 00.34.51Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 853

4 1112 Beltrami Maurizio 00.35.33U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 1064 Franceschinelli Claudio 00.35.47G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 945 Guerini Davide 00.37.30G.S.A. sovere 726

7 951 Gervasoni Gabriele 00.37.43G.S.A. sovere 707

8 1069 Duci Giorgio 00.37.52G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 1078 Magnetto Marco 00.38.16G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 961 Teani Marco 00.40.28G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 970 Zoppetti Simone 00.41.13G.S.A. sovere 6211

12 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello 00.41.19U.S.O. Angolo 6012

13 594 Martinazzi Mario 00.41.54Atletica CiMa 5813

14 988 Chiudinelli Marco 00.42.09U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 595 Zanaglio Davide 00.42.31Atletica CiMa 5415

16 969 Bentivoglio Mauro 00.42.32G.S.A. sovere 5216

17 1108 Morosini Carlo 00.43.05U.S.O. Angolo 5017

18 1071 Fiorini Paolo 00.43.13G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4818

19 499 Murtas Cristian 00.43.25Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4619

20 1062 Ricci Lauro 00.44.19G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4420

21 1105 Ghitti Fabio 00.44.26U.S.O. Angolo 4221

22 1286 Gregori Cristian 00.47.28A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 4022

23 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe 00.49.12G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3823

24 1074 Santo Sorbello Maria 00.49.58G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3624

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 1089 Bianchini Tiziana 00.41.09G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1001

2 1070 Fanetti Francesca 00.44.50G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 986 Pedersoli Emanuela 00.48.40U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 989 Minini Mara 00.49.20U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 735 Lamberti Laura 00.54.55Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 737 Rivadossi Michela 00.59.24Polisportiva Ossimo 726
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1 1086 Marroccoli Marcello 00.33.36G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1001

2 1201 Possessi Pierino 00.35.10A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1102 Toini Mario 00.35.40U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 968 Gabrieli Giampiero 00.35.55G.S.A. sovere 804

5 676 Spatti Diego 00.35.57G.S.O. Gratacasolo 765

6 697 Fedriga William 00.36.27G.S.O. Gratacasolo 726

7 521 Mossini Valerio 00.36.30Podistica Valle Adamè 707

8 1138 Trombini Enrico 00.36.51U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 681 Camossi William 00.38.12G.S.O. Gratacasolo 669

10 720 Croci Paolo 00.38.16Polisportiva Ossimo 6410

11 685 Rossati Maurizio 00.39.06G.S.O. Gratacasolo 6211

12 714 Mora Leandro 00.40.16Polisportiva Ossimo 6012

13 864 Seminati Celso 00.40.26Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5813

14 688 Ghirardelli Mauro 00.41.33U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 510 Bonomelli Barnaba 00.41.37Podistica Valle Adamè 5415

16 1022 Cominelli Carlo 00.41.42Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5216

17 561 Macri Gianbattista 00.42.33Podistica Valle Adamè 5017

18 983 Albertinelli Fabio 00.42.41U.S.O. Angolo 4818

19 733 Franzoni Fausto 00.42.52Polisportiva Ossimo 4619

20 732 Rivadossi Severino 00.43.38Polisportiva Ossimo 4420

21 1054 Faini Mirko 00.45.51G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4221

22 698 Camossi Mario 00.47.04G.S.O. Gratacasolo 4022

23 984 Morbi Giampaolo 00.47.22U.S.O. Angolo 3823

24 604 Muscio Pierino 00.47.25Polisportiva Edolese 3624
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Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 351 Moreschi Maria 00.40.11Aido Artogne 1001

2 1098 Turotti Nadia 00.40.20Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 902

3 1140 Nyamuhokya Joyce Peter 00.42.07U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 592 Barbieri veronica 00.44.31Atletica CiMa 804

5 310 Derrigo Vera 00.45.43Aido Artogne 765

6 695 Grappoli Roberta 00.46.07U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 723 Disetti Domenica 00.47.11Atletica CiMa 707

8 721 Franzoni Domenica 00.47.45Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 1085 Varischetti Nicoletta 00.48.14G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 967 Mazzucchelli Paola 00.49.04G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 1080 Caldara Maria 00.51.12G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6211

12 926 Rigamonti Lina 00.52.16G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 541 Cicci Lino 00.38.00Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 726 Tomasi Venanzio 00.38.33Polisportiva Ossimo 902

3 1099 Bonizzi Edoardo 00.38.50Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 853

4 614 Tomasi Paolo 00.39.03Polisportiva Edolese 804

5 966 Scanzi Gian Battista 00.40.13G.S.A. sovere 765

6 610 Clementi Gianpietro 00.42.05Polisportiva Edolese 726

7 1056 Macario Ruggero 00.42.10G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 559 Pietroboni Vittorio 00.42.15Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 956 Forchini Sergio 00.42.56G.S.A. sovere 669

10 301 Romele Adamo 00.43.55Aido Artogne 6410

11 930 Bendotti Gianangelo 00.45.16U.S.O. Angolo 6211

12 761 Pietroboni Renzo 00.45.40G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 6012

13 925 Bianchetti Pierino 00.46.46G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5813

14 707 Camossi Antonio 00.47.46Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 371 Tarantino Vittorio 00.50.16Aido Artogne 5415

16 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo 00.59.24Polisportiva Ossimo 5216
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Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 792 Carrara Angelica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1228 Carrara Fabian A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1097 Faini Leonardo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 726

7 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 449 Ravelli Francesco Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 688

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 409 Murtas Nicole Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 647 Baglio Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 1013 Pederetti Giulia U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 1012 Bonometti Chiara U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1142 Fedriga Tisbe U.S.O. Angolo 707


